
Bistro Meals
Nachos
Beef nachos
Vegetarian nachos

Burgers
Jumbo beef burger & chips
Chicken burger & chips
Peri-peri chicken burger & chips
Moroccan chicken burger

Main Meals
Garlic Prawns served in tomato sauce

Baby Octopus Char grilled with Mediterranean Dressing

Prawn Cutlets served with chips & salads

T Bone Steak served with seasonal vegetables & baked potato or chips & salad,with your selection of 
sauce  *Dianne *Pepper *Mushroom *Garlic butter

Chicken schnitzel crumbed chicken breast served with chips & salad

Chicken Parmigiana Crumbed chicken breast topped with leg ham, mozzarella cheese & napoli sauce then 
oven baked and served with chips & salad

Grilled Chicken Breast Fillet Served with mustard sauce, avocado, vegetables, & baked potato

Pollo gamberi chicken served in a cream & brandy sauce with king prawns

Veal scallopini served in a cream & mushroom white wine sauce with vegetables

Salmon Fillet served with beans, mashed potato drizzled with a refeshing lime and ginger dressingLamb 
Cutlets served with vegetables, mashed potato & gravy

Fettucine Marinara - Fresh seafood cooked in a napoli tomato sauce

Tortellini Pastachada - Tortellini cooked in a Napoli Cream sauce topped with mozzarella cheese and then 
oven baked

Fettucine salmone - Tasmanian smoked salmon cooked in a cream & garlic sauce

Pasta Carbonara - Bacon, onions, mushroom & garlic cream sauce

Spaghetti Bolognese

Lasagna served with Chips

Cannelloni Filled with spinach & ricotta served in a tomato basil sauce

Skewers:  

Mezza Platter for 2

Calamari Rings served with tartar sauce

Seafood basket mixed seafood plate

Fish & chips battered barramundi & chips

Salads
Italian
Greek
Garden
Caeser
Chicken Caeser
Rocket Salad fresh shaved parmesan, pine nuts & glazed balsamic vinegar

$14.5
$13.5

$15.5
$15.5
$15.5
$15.5

$18.9

$19.5

$21.5

$22.5

$19.9

$21.5

$21.5

$21.5

$22.5

$23.5

$18.5 

$15.5

$15.5

$14.5

$12 

$15.5

$15

$25.5

$16.5

$21.5

$14.5

$13.5
$13.5
$13.5
$13.5
$16.5
$13.5

atley HotelO BISTRO MENU

Lamb - $22.5  Chicken - $21.5


