



Bistro Meals	
Nachos Beef nachos	\$14.5
Vegetarian nachos	\$13.5
Burgers	*4==
Jumbo beef burger & chips Chicken burger & chips	\$15.5 \$15.5
Peri-peri chicken burger & chips Moroccan chicken burger	\$15.5 \$15.5
Main Moals	
Main Meals Garlic Prawns served in tomato sauce	\$18.9
Baby Octopus Char grilled with Mediterranean Dressing	\$19.5
Prawn Cutlets served with chips & salads	\$21.5
T Bone Steak served with seasonal vegetables & baked potato or chips & salad, with your selection of sauce *Dianne *Pepper *Mushroom *Garlic butter	\$22.5
Chicken schnitzel crumbed chicken breast served with chips & salad	\$19.9
Chicken Parmigiana Crumbed chicken breast topped with leg ham, mozzarella cheese & napoli sauce then oven baked and served with chips & salad	\$21.5
Grilled Chicken Breast Fillet Served with mustard sauce, avocado, vegetables, & baked potato	\$21.5
Pollo gamberi chicken served in a cream & brandy sauce with king prawns	\$21.5
Veal scallopini served in a cream & mushroom white wine sauce with vegetables	\$22.5
Salmon Fillet served with beans, mashed potato drizzled with a refeshing lime and ginger dressingLamb Cutlets served with vegetables, mashed potato & gravy	\$23.5
Fettucine Marinara - Fresh seafood cooked in a napoli tomato sauce	\$18.5
Tortellini Pastachada - Tortellini cooked in a Napoli Cream sauce topped with mozzarella cheese and then oven baked	\$15.5
Fettucine salmone - Tasmanian smoked salmon cooked in a cream & garlic sauce	\$15.5
Pasta Carbonara - Bacon, onions, mushroom & garlic cream sauce	\$14.5
Spaghetti Bolognese	\$12
Lasagna served with Chips	\$15.5
Cannelloni Filled with spinach & ricotta served in a tomato basil sauce	\$15
Skewers: Lamb - \$22.5 Chicken - \$21.5	
Mezza Platter for 2	\$25.5
Calamari Rings served with tartar sauce	\$16.5
Seafood basket mixed seafood plate	\$21.5
Fish & chips battered barramundi & chips	\$14.5
Salads	
Italian Greek	\$13.5
Garden Caeser	\$13.5 \$13.5
Chicken Caeser	\$13.5 \$16.5
Rocket Salad fresh shaved parmesan, pine nuts & glazed balsamic vinegar	\$13.5